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Team Awards for Category: National Open (Men's National Open Team Friday 3:00pm)

Team Floor Pommel Rings Vault Parallel High Bar Total
Horse Bars
QC 51.500 44.350 47.700 51.650 48.100 47.600 290.900
ON 51.400 46.000 47.300 50.700 49.000 46.200 290.600
NS 48.150 41.050 45.950 47.550 47.350 44.550 274.600
NB 48.700 40.650 44.800 51.250 46.550 41.950 273.900
Team Awards Detail
1 QC 51.500 44.350 47.700 51.650 48.100 47.600 290.900
Alex Rioux 11.450 11.800
Elie Sirois 11.400 12.200
Guillaume Pomerleau 11.550 12.750 12.100
Jacob Lagimoniére 12.600 13.150 12.200 11.800
Léandre Sauvé 13.150 10.450 12.550
Nathan Yvars 12.750 11.000 12.400 13.200 12.000 12.050
Raphael Pedneault 13.000 12.350
Xavier Doyon 11.450 11.550
2 ON 51.400 46.000 47.300 50.700 49.000 46.200 290.600
Ben Astorga 12.650 10.800 11.500 13.450 11.900
Benli Raitman 10.950 12.400 11.500
Daniel Hodare 12.200 12.300
Evan Smeets 12.550 12.500
Liam Perry 12.750 12.200 11.250
Nathanael Teng 12.600 11.500 11.350
Philopateer Malek 13.400
Pietro Bertola 12.600 11.650 12.100 12.400 12.100
3 NS 48.150 41.050 45.950 47.550 47.350 44.550 274.600
Alexander Miller 11.750 11.700
Andrew Gallant 12.200 9.900 11.300 11.650 11.700
Flynn Guernsey 10.900
Isaiah Jarvis 11.000
Jeremy Sutherland 11.450
Landon Duquette 11.250 11.450 11.250
Miguel Hernandez 11.750 9.800 11.800 12.350 12.200 11.400
Ryan Lowe 12.450 10.100 11.400 11.850 12.000
4 NB 48.700 40.650 44.800 51.250 46.550 41.950 273.900
Benjamin Talbot 11.700 9.800 10.500 12.000 10.700
Cameron MacMaster 12.800 10.900 12.250 13.050 11.550 12.550
Evan Crossman 12.250 10.800 11.700 13.950 11.550 9.500
Liam Dalton 13.100
Maxime Dallaire 11.950 9.150 10.350 11.150 11.450 9.200
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133
236
160
243
186

211
237
157
225
173
170
174
171
145

250

246
161
146
249

130

158
151
216

132

227

200

134

Addyson Cheladyn
Nathan Yvars
Cameron MacMaster
Teague King
Pietro Bertola
Alex Mann

Ben Astorga
Jacob Lagimoniére
Evan Crossman
Raphael Pedneault
Miguel Hernandez
Ryan Lowe
Andrew Gallant
Landon Duquette

Brandon MacDonald
Jace Pippin

Josiah Besler
Benjamin Talbot
Brendan Ansell

Elliot Mack
Jackson Lowe

Maxime Dallaire
Michael Frew

Ian McKenna
Thoran Malitowski
Xavier Doyon
Benli Raitman

Bryden Poier

CAPITAL  AB
DYNAMIX  QC
FUNDY NB
TAISO-SK  SK
MANJAKS  ON
IGA PE
OTTAWA  ON
DYNAMIX  QC
BEAUSEJOURNB
cPs Qc
HFX ALTA NS
TITANS NS
TITANS NS
HFX ALTA NS
LANGLEY  BC
UEEN

SITY =K
TAISO-SK  SK
FUNDY NB
TWISTERS BC
TAISO-SK  SK
WEST

WINDS AB
BEAUSEJOURNB
TWISTERS  BC
IGA PE
WEST

WINDS AB
CPs Qc
EAST

YORK ON
CAPITAL  AB

00
02
00
96
01
98
00
00
00
98
99
99
03
00
98

99

02
03
99
02

02

01
02
00

02

98

01

01

4.50
4.20
4.10
4.90
3.60
4.20
4.30
4.30
3.80
4.40
3.50
4.00
3.40
4.20
3.80

4.00
3.30
4.30
3.70

3.60

4.00
3.10
3.20

3.10

4.00

13.500
12.750
12.800
12.350
12.600
12.600
12.650
12.600
12.250
13.000
11.750
12.450
12.200
11.550
11.700

10.500

12.000
11.700
12.100
12.400

11.650

11.950
11.750
10.200

10.850

12.100

11.000

6T

14
9T
9T

9T
15

27T
12
16
34
30T

41

22T
30T
18T

13

33

24
27T
42

40

18T

38T

4.10
3.30
4.00
4.20
3.70
3.90
3.90
3.10
3.00
3.10
3.40
3.10
2.60
3.10
2.90

2.70

2.40
2.60
2.90
2.30

3.00

2.30
2.40
2.40

2.30

1.60

12.100
11.000
10.900
10.000
11.650
11.250
10.800
9.900
10.800
9.350
9.800
10.100
9.900
11.250
9.450

9.000

8.750
9.800
9.850
9.550

6.850

9.150
10.450
10.000

8.000

11.450

10.950

2.050

2T
9
11
19T

7T
12T
22T
127
30
26T
18
22T
7T
29

33

35T
26T
25
28

40

32
15T
19T

38

5T

10

a4

3.50
4.20
3.90
4.30
3.80
3.10
3.20
2.80
3.80
4.00
3.30
4.00
2.90
3.60
3.90

2.50
2.50
3.10
2.40

3.30

3.20
3.10
2.80

2.20

2.60

3.30
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12.200 5T
12.400 2
12.250 4
12.450 1
12.100 7
10.800 28T
11.500 11T
11.300 17T
11.700 9
12.350 3
11.800 8
11.400 15T
11.300 17T
11.450 14
11.000 21
10.800 28T
10.700 31T
10.500 34

9.700 39

8.400 42
10.900 23T
10.350 35
10.850 27

9.650 40

9.750 38
10.900 23T
11.050 20
10.900 23T

2.40
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.40
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.40
4.00
3.60
3.20
2.80
2.80
4.00

3.20

3.20
2.20
4.00
3.20

3.20

2.80
3.20
2.40

2.20

3.20

3.20

2.80

11.550
13.200
13.050
12.100
11.050
13.250
13.450
13.150
13.950
12.300
12.350
11.850
11.650
10.800
12.900

11.950

12.300

9.800
12.850
11.850

12.250

11.150
11.700
10.750

9.550

12.200

12.400

12.200

33T
4

7
24
37

16T
15
27T
32
39T

25

16T
43

27T

19

36
30T
41T

44

20T

14

20T

3.90
3.40
3.60
3.70
3.30
3.20
3.40
3.40
3.10
3.20
3.20
3.10
2.80
3.30
2.50

3.50
3.00
3.30
3.30

2.90

3.00
2.90
3.20

3.00

3.60

12.700
12.000
11.550
12.100
12.400
12.000
11.900
12.200
11.550
10.800
12.200
12.000
11.700
11.250
11.150

12.000

11.050
12.000
10.100
10.950

12.000

11.450
6.100
11.400

10.600

11.250

10.700

oT
19T
7T

oT
15
4T
19T
36
4T
9T
18
27T
29

9T

31
oT
42
32

9T

22T
43
24T

40

27T

37T

3.90
3.50
3.40
4.00
3.00
3.50
3.70
3.10
3.10
3.50
3.00
3.20
2.70
3.40
3.10

2.40
2.20
3.30
2.70

2.50

2.80
3.30
2.40

2.80

3.80

12.100
12.050
12.550
13.150
12.100
11.750
10.800
11.800

9.500
11.550
11.400
10.500
10.900
11.250
10.600

10.850

10.200
10.700

9.700
10.650

10.000

9.200
11.050
9.700

10.850

11.550

11.500

10.050

aT

aT

24

39
9T
12
30
20T
14T
29

22T

33
26T
37T

28

35

41
17T
37T

22T

9T

11

34

22.3
22.6
23.0
25.1
19.8
21.9
22.5
20.7
21.2
22.2
20.0
20.6
17.2
20.4
20.2

18.0
15.8
20.9
17.6

18.5

18.1
18.0
16.4

15.6

16.8

17.0

74.150
73.400
73.100
72.150
71.900
71.650
71.100
70.950
69.750
69.350
69.300
68.300
67.650
67.550
66.800

65.100

65.000
64.500
64.300
63.800

63.650

63.250
61.900
61.700

59.600

58.200

57.150

56.900

O 0 N O U A W N =

L e =
u A W N = O

16

17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24

25

26

27

28
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131 Riley Johnson WEST AB 00| 4.20 12.150 17| 2.20 8750 35T| 2.20 10.650 33| 3.20 11.900 26| 2.20  3.950 44| 2.40 9.300 40| 16.4 56.700 29
WINDS
203 Daniel Hodare ALPHA ON 01| 4.10 11.700 30T| 3.70 8.500 37| 4.60 12.200 5T| 3.20 12.300 16T 3.80 11.800 16T 19.4 56.500 30
248  Hudson Miller TAISO-SK SK 03| 4.00 11.850 25T| 1.70  1.400 47| 3.10 9.850 37| 3.20 11.400 35| 3.50 11.350 26| 2.40 9.900 36| 17.9 55750 31
144  Victor Blaine LANGLEY BC 98 2,50 9.250 31| 3.00 9.100 41| 4.00 12.500 13| 3.40 11.400 24T| 3.30 11.100 16| 16.2 53.350 32
154  Sam Wenham FLIPPERS MB 99 | 3.30 11.000 38T| 1.60 1.600 46| 2.50 7.350 43| 3.20 11.800 29| 2.60 10.650 39| 2.90  9.100 42T| 16.1 51.500 33
235  Guillaume Pomerleau DRUMMOND QC 98 | 4.20 12.000 22T 3.30 11.550 10| 4.00 12.750 10| 2.90 12.100 7T 14.4 48.400 34
199  Liam Perry %il ON 00| 4.40 12.750 6T 4.00 11.550 33T| 3.50 12.200 4T| 3.60 11.250 14T| 15.5 47.750 35
194  Nathanael Teng RIDEAU ON 02| 4.30 12.050 20T| 3.80 12.600 1| 3.70 11.500 11T 3.50 11.350 13| 153 47.500 36
226 Léandre Sauvé cps QC 03| 4.90 13.150 3| 3.00 10.450 15T 4.40 12.550 11T 3.20 11.050 17T| 15.5 47.200 37
149  Kris Unipan TWISTERS BC 00 | 4.30 12.050 20T 3.20 10.700 31T| 3.20 12.200 20T, 3.20 11.100 30 13.9 46.050 38
150 Nicolas Cruz LANGLEY BC 01 3.70  10.700 14| 4.10 11.500 11T 3.50 10.900 33T| 3.40 10.250 32| 14.7 43.350 39
167 Zach Gosse CYNUS NL 01| 3.60 11.500 35| 2.10 4.750 43| 220 4.550 44| 2.40 10.800 39T 3.10  9.100 42T| 13.4 40.700 40T
247  Riley Benson TAISO-SK  SK 02 s 3.00 8.800 34| 3.80 10.800 28T s 2,60 10.400 41| 3.00 10.700 26T 12.4 40.700 40T
135 Jared Hoffman EXELTA AB 01| 3.40 10.000 44| 2.10 4.900 42 2.00 10.850 38| 2.80 10.700 37T 10.3  36.450 42
191  Evan Smeets OAKVILLE ON 01 3.60 10.950 22| 4.00 12.550 11T| 3.20 12.500 2 10.8  36.000 43
172 Jeremy Sutherland HFXALTA NS 00| 3.50 11.150 37| 1.70 1.800 45| 3.50 11.100 19 2,90 11.450 22T 11.6  35.500 44
238  Elie Sirois UNIGYM  QC 00 2.80 11.400 15T 3.60 11.550 19T| 3.60 12.200 3| 10.0 35.150 45
147  Neil Shibata RICHMOND BC 00 | 3.30 11.850 25T 3.20  12.200 20T 2.20 10.400 31| 8.7 34.450 46
195  Philopateer Malek RIDEAU ON 03| 4.40 13.400 2| 2.60 10.000 19T 2.80 10.750 25| 9.8 34.150 47
175 Isaiah Jarvis TITANS NS 01 3.20  10.900 23T| 2.40 10.750 41T 3.00 11.000 19| 8.6 32.650 48
176  Alexander Miller HFXALTA NS 01 | 3.30 11.750 27T| 2.10 5.400 41 3.20 11.700 30T 8.6 28.850 49
155 Mac Neumann WINNIPEG MB 01 | 3.40 10.050 43| 3.00 7.550 39 s 3.30 10.900 33T s 9.7 28.500 50
228  Alex Rioux cps Qc 00 3.20 11.450 5T 3.10 11.800 16T 6.3 23.250 51
177  Flynn Guernsey HFX ALTA NS 00 2.80 10.850 35| 2.80 10.900 20T| 5.6 21.750 52
148  Cole Schallig DELTA BC 01| 3.40 11.300 36| 3.20 10.300 17 6.6 21.600 53
166 Gabriel Sorensen CAMPIA NL 99 2,60  9.900 22T| 3.40 10.250 36 6.0 20.150 54
159  Liam Dalton FUNDY NB 99 4.40 13.100 6 4.4 13.100 55
165 Michael Drover CAMPIA NL 00 3.10 12.100 2T 3.1 12.100 56
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133 Addyson Cheladyn CAPITAL AB 00 4,50 13.300 4.20 12.350 4,10 12.050 3.90 12.100 5/ 3.90 12.600 2| 20.6 62.400 1
236 Nathan Yvars DYNAMIX QC 02 4.20 12.750 4.20 12.450 4.00 13.200 2 3.40 11.550 5| 15.8 49.950 2
160 Cameron MacMaster FUNDY NB 00| 4.10 12.950 3.90 10.800 3.40 12.350 3| 11.4 36.100 3
186 Pietro Bertola MANJAKS ON 01 3.70 11.800 3.10 12.000 6/ 3.00 12.050 4 9.8 35.850 4
237 Jacob Lagimoniére DYNAMIX QC 00 4.00 13.100 4T| 3.40 12.150 3T 7.4 25.250 5
243 Teague King TAISO-SK  SK 96 4.30 12.250 4.00 12.850 1 8.3  25.100 6
225 Raphael Pedneault CPs QC 98| 4.40 12.850 4.20 12.200 8.6  25.050 7
199 Liam Perry 52?; ON 00 4.30 12.550 3.50 12.300 2 7.8 24.850 8
215 Alex Mann IGA PE 98 3.80 11.450 4.00 13.100 4T 7.8 24.550 9
226 Léandre Sauvé CPS QC 03 5.00 13.700 5.0 13.700 10
157 Evan Crossman BEAUSEJOURNB 00 4.40 13.400 1 4.4  13.400 11
211 Ben Astorga OTTAWA ON 00 4.00 13.150 3 4.0 13.150 12
159 Liam Dalton FUNDY NB 99 4.40 12.900 6 4.4 12.900 13
191 Evan Smeets OAKVILLE ON 01 3.20 12.400 1 3.2 12.400 14
203 Daniel Hodare ALPHA ON 01 4.60 12.300 4.6 12.300 15
173 Miguel Hernandez HFX ALTA NS 99 3.20 12.150 3T 3.2 12.150 16
195 Philopateer Malek RIDEAU ON 03 4,40 11.900 4.4 11.900 17
228 Alex Rioux CPS QC 00 3.30 11.850 3.3 11.850 18
165 Michael Drover CAMPIA NL 00 3.50 11.500 3.5 11.500 19
171  Landon Duquette HFX ALTA NS 00 3.10 11.200 3.1 11.200 20
238 Elie Sirois UNIGYM QC 00 3.60 11.050 6 3.6 11.050 21
194 Nathanael Teng RIDEAU ON 02 3.00 11.000 3.0 11.000 22
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|

[ score]

168
143
164
185

245

189
193
233

Matthew Brown
Evan Fedder
Patrick Talbot
Jayson Rampersad

Benoit Tremblay
Noah Royer

Ethan Love
Justin Thompson

Mathys Jalbert

TITANS
PHOENIX
FUNDY
MANJAKS
UNIGYM
TAISO-
SK
VAUGHAN
LOYALIST
SHERGYM

NS
BC
NB
ON
Qc
SK

ON
ON
QC

03
03
03
03
03

03

03
03
03

4.00
4.00
3.50
3.70
3.80

4.30
4.30

11.500
12.550
11.650
10.500
10.950

12.050

12.050
11.900

-

N 0 un

2T

2T

3.20
2.60
3.80
4.20
3.60

2.40

3.40
2.40
3.00

11.450
11.400
11.000
12.500
10.050

8.250

10.000
7.550
8.750

4.20
3.70
2.90
3.00
4.20

3.60

2.70
2.60
3.60

12.400
12.550

9.850
11.350
10.850

11.300

10.200
9.700
11.000

2.80
2.80
4.00
2.20
3.20

2.80

2.80
3.20
3.20

11.150
11.750
12.200
10.800
11.800

10.900

11.000
12.000
11.700

3.30
3.20
3.20
3.80
3.30

3.60
3.30
3.50

11.600
11.650
11.650
12.200
11.000

10.700

11.000
11.500
11.500

4
2T
2T

7T

7T
5T
5T

3.50
3.00
2.90
3.40
2.90

2.90
2.70
3.40

11.800
11.550
11.700
10.900

8.900

10.600

8.550
11.300
10.150

0 U1 N W =

26.100
24.000
24.725
19.600
22.400

21.950

19.350
16.075
22.875

1|  pt 96.000 1
3| pt 95450 2
2| pt 92775 3
7| pt 87.850 4
5/ pt 85950 5

6| pt 85750 6

8/ pt 82150 7
9| pt 80.025 8
4 pt 75975 9
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168
143
164
193
185
245
233
234
189

Matthew Brown
Evan Fedder
Patrick Talbot
Justin Thompson
Jayson Rampersad
Noah Royer
Mathys Jalbert
Benoit Tremblay

Ethan Love

TITANS
PHOENIX
FUNDY
LOYALIST
MANJAKS
TAISO-SK
SHERGYM
UNIGYM
VAUGHAN

NS
BC
NB
ON
ON
SK
QC
QC
ON

03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

4.00
4.10
3.50
4.30

3.90

12.500
12.450
11.450
12.850

12.150

11.900

= O W N

3.00
2.60
3.80

4.20

3.00
2.40

9.700
10.050
11.950

12.400

3.350
3.250

4.20
3.20

3.00
3.20
2.80
4.00

11.900
11.650

11.000
9.800
8.500

11.000

3T

3T

2.80
2.80
2.80
3.20

3.20
3.20

12.000
11.600
11.200
12.500

12.150
12.050

= N

3.70
3.20
3.20
3.30
3.80

3.50

12.150
11.800
12.150
11.250
12.100

11.000

1T

1T

3.40
2.90
2.90
2.60
3.40
3.70

11.550
10.850
11.450
10.950
11.250
11.200

18.8
16.2
13.4
14.4
10.8

9.5
10.2

6.6

69.800

[

68.400
58.200
47.550
46.750
33.150
31.650
26.400

O 00 N O U »h W N

15.150
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Results for Category: Junior - 16-17 (Combined)
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|

|

210
202
220

198

209
156
169

205

183

244

184
163
182
162

196

201

Félix Dolci
Evgeny Siminiuc
Kenji Tamane
Felix Blaquiere

Thomas Stumpo

Dorian Doan
Davey Boschmann

Vincent d-Entremont
Mathew Dac Bang
Nathanael Gilroy
Ashton Kotlar

Max Perrier
Thomas Gautreau
Adam Safaoui

Antoine Gautreau

Elijah Thompson

Braedan Spitieri

Igor Velicico
Drew Kanigan
Napoléon C6té

Aidan Li

David Sandro

LAVAL
FUTURES
TORONTO
CPS

EAST
YORK

FUTURES
WINNIPEG
HFX ALTA

GYM
MISS

MANJAKS
TAISO-
SK
MANJAKS
FUNDY
MANJAKS
FUNDY
CALGARY
GC

GYM
MISS

CPS
KAMLOOPS
GYMNANIC

RIDEAU
GOLD
MEDAL

QC
ON
ON

QC

ON
MB
NS

ON
SK
ON
NB

ON
NB

AB

ON

QC
BC
QC
ON

02
02
01
01

01

02
01
01

01

02

01

01
01
02
01

01

01

02
02
01
02

01

4.90
4.80
4.70
4.60

4.60
4.20
3.90

4.50

4.00

4.50
3.50
5.10
3.40

4.40

4.20

4.20

12.450
13.350
11.350
12.950

12.350

11.000
12.300
11.800

12.300

11.600

10.050

12.050
12.150
11.900
11.650

12.100

12.450

12.150

3T

16

17
6T
13

6T

15

18

11
8T
12
14

10

3T

8T

3.80
4.00
4.20
4.20

3.10
4.30
3.60

3.50

3.90

3.20
3.20
3.40
3.20

3.30

3.90
4.40
4.60

12.500
12.800
12.200
11.450

11.500

9.700
11.350
10.200

12.200

8.400

12.000

10.200
11.650
11.250
11.600

9.400

12.700
7.700
12.750

4

1
5T
11

10

16
12
14T

5T

18

14T

13

17

19

4.80
4.30
4.90
4.30

3.60
3.20
4.00

3.00

4.00

3.90

3.50
3.50
4.00
3.20

3.70

2.80

3.20
3.60
3.90
3.00

13.100
12.100
13.350
11.800

11.550

11.150
10.500
9.950

10.250

11.150

10.550

10.700
11.850
10.800
10.900

11.100

10.450

9.100
10.700
11.250

6.700

" = W N

8T
16
19

18

8T

15

13T

12
11

10

17

20
13T

21

4.80
4.40
4.00
4.00

4.00

4.00
4.00
4.40

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.20
3.20
4.00
2.20

4.00

4.00

4.00

13.900
13.200
12.600
12.850

12.550

12.500
12.950
12.850

12.650

13.200

12.650

11.850
12.000
12.850
11.200

13.050

0.000

11.400

12.250

1
2T
11
6T

12

13

6T

9T

2T

9T

16
15
6T
18

19

17

14

5.10
4.80
4.70
4.90

4.10
4.00
3.30

3.10

3.60

3.80
3.50
3.20
3.50

3.20

3.90
3.90

12.650
13.200
12.200
12.200

12.050

11.600
12.600
12.200

11.000

11.900

10.350

11.850
11.300

9.850
11.650

10.850

11.600

11.100
12.800

11.000

3
1
5T
5T

12T

5T

16T

19

10
14
20
11

18

12T

15

16T

4.60
4.20
3.80
4.20

4.10
3.10
3.60

3.90

3.40

3.60

3.60
3.40
2.80
3.00

2.50

4.30
3.90
3.30

12.900
11.850
12.500
12.550

11.900

12.200
11.750
11.800

12.650

10.950

11.000

11.650
11.750
10.950
11.200

13.000

10.500

12.250
12.100
9.500

12T
11

17T

16

14
127
17T

15

19

20

27.350
26.625
26.650
26.950

23.175

25.700
19.625
21.875

19.500

21.925

21.950

19.450
16.325
17.975
17.025

20.000

23.925

22.300
25.925
25.600
21.450

16
13

17

12

11

18
21
19
20

15

10

14

pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt
pt

pt

pt
pt
pt
pt
pt

pt

104.850
103.125
100.850
100.750

95.075

93.850
91.075
90.675

90.550

89.125

88.550

87.750
87.025
85.575
85.225

80.100

78.325

78.300
74.225
66.300
51.900

10

11

12
13
14
15

16

17

18
19
20
21
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MEET MANAGEMENT AND SCORING SYSTEM

Meet"

Results for Category: Junior - 16-17 (Men's Junior and National Open Finals Sunday 8:00am)

18-08-14 10:58

| | | score]
232 Félix Dolci LAVAL QC 02 490 12.950 1| 3.70 12.650 4/ 4.80 13.400 2| 4.80 13.950 490 12.450 3T| 4.60 13.200 1 27.7 78.600 1
210 Evgeny Siminiuc FUTURES ON 02 4.60 12.550 3T| 4.30 13.050 1/ 3.80 12.050 4| 4.40 13.300 4.40 12.250 5T 21.5 63.200 2
220 Felix Blaquiere CPS QC o1 4.60 12.850 2 4,10 12.300 3| 4.00 12.350 4,90 12.700 1| 4.20 12.300 3| 21.8 62.500 3
202 Kenji Tamane TORONTO ON 01 4.50 12.900 2T| 4.90 13.500 1 4.70 12.250 5T, 3.80 11.750 4| 17.9 50.400 4
156 Davey Boschmann WINNIPEG MB 01 4.20 12.550 3T 4.00 12.800 4,10 12.200 7 12.3  37.550 5
205 Mathew Dac Bang GYMMISS ON 01 4.30 12.000 6 3.10 12.350 5 3.90 12.350 2| 11.3  36.700 6
169  Vincent d-Entremont HFX ALTA NS 01 4.40 12.850 3.30 12.450 3T 7.7  25.300 7
129  Elijah Thompson EQLGARY AB 01 4.00 13.250 4.30 11.650 5 8.3  24.900 8
142  Drew Kanigan KAMLOOPS BC 02 3.60 12.300 6 3.90 12.500 2 7.5 24.800 9
198 Thomas Stumpo $gi-:; ON 01 3.90 11.900 7 3.10 11.450 5 7.0 23.350 10
182 Adam Safaoui MANJAKS ON 02 4.00 13.100 4.0 13.100 11
196 Aidan Li RIDEAU ON 02 4.60 12.900 2T 4.6 12,900 12T
183 Nathanael Gilroy MANJAKS ON 02 4.00 12.900 4.0 12,900 12T
206 Braedan Spitieri GYM MISS ON 01 4,20 12.450 5 4.2 12.450 14
222 Igor Velicico CPS QC 02 4.30 11.200 6 4.3 11.200 15
163 Thomas Gautreau FUNDY NB 01 3.00 10.950 6 3.0 10.950 16
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MEET MANAGEMENT AND SCORING SYSTEM

Results for Category: Senior (Men's Senior AA Saturday 3:00pm)
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231

128

223

136
138
141
179
208
139
217

197

214
187
242
124
180
219
241
188
126
118
122

127

140
229

178
153

René Cournoyer
Jackson Payne

Cory Paterson

Samuel Zakutney
Zachary Clay

Darren Wong

Devy Dyson

Jeremy Bartholomeusz
Ryan Oehrlein

Aaron Mah

Mathieu Csukassy
Scott Nabata

Félix Berubé

Jake Bonnay

Chris Kaji

Joel Gagnon

Wolfe Gazer
Christopher Bearne
Charles-Etienne Legaré
Wyatt Tyndall
Nicholas Mallia
Sam Ito

Carter Shelton

Michael Thorpe
Adam Idriss

Cohen Kiers
Thierry Pellerin

Evan Cruz

James (Xuon) Luo

GYMNIKA
CALGARY
GC

CPS
PENNSTATE
TWISTERS
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
HFX ALTA
FUTURES
PHOENIX

CPS

EAST
YORK

CPS

U OF NE
MANJAKS
U OF MN
UOFC
HFX ALTA
CPS
PENNSTATE
PULSARS
U OF OK
UOFC

UOFC

CALGARY
GC

TWISTERS
GYMNANIC

HFX ALTA
DELTA

QC

AB

Qc
PN
BC
BC
BC
NS
ON
BC
Qc

ON

QC
ON
ON
SK
AB
NS
QC
PN
ON
OK
AB
AB

AB
BC
QC

NS
BC

97

91

97
98
95
00
93
97
99
97
93

95

00
98
00
96
95
00
99
96
94
95
95
99

99

99
97

93
90

5.20
5.50
5.10
5.00
5.10
5.30
5.40
5.60
5.50

4.80

5.20
5.40
5.40
5.80
5.30
4.40
4.80
5.20
5.30
5.00
4.90
4.90

4.80

4.50
4.90
5.30

13.450

13.000

13.000
13.600
11.100
13.050
12.400
13.250
12.100
12.800
13.200

11.150

12.550
13.550
11.200
13.700
12.850
11.750
12.500
13.350
13.100
11.050
12.550
11.300

9.050

8.300
12.800
13.250

12T

12T

31
11
23
7T
25
17T

30

19T

29
1T
16
26
21T

10
32
19T
28

34

35
17T
7T

4.80

5.90

5.50
4.70
5.80
5.00
5.10
4.80
4.60
4.70
5.40

5.30

4.40
4.70

4.40
4.60

4.50
4.60

4.50
6.10

6.10
5.40

13.400

13.550

12.300
11.450
14.600
14.300
13.200
13.200
11.550
11.650
12.550

10.000

10.300
12.500

10.850
9.700

7.800
9.300

11.350
14.950

12.850
12.350

6

14
18

8T
8T
17
16
11

24

23
12

20
25

28
27

19

10
13

5.40

4.90

4.80
4.40
5.50
3.50
5.40
4.60
5.80
4.50
5.20

4.30

4.30

5.40
4.80
5.50
5.00
4.60

5.70
4.40
5.10

4.20

6.20
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13.650

13.000

12.750
12.750
12.850
12.050
13.550
11.200
14.300
13.050
12.800

12.050

11.700

13.950
12.800
13.500
12.700
11.050

13.100
12.250
13.150

11.350

14.350

5

11

15T
15T

12
20T

26

10
13T

20T

23

13T

17

27

19

25

5.20

4.40

4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.00
5.20
5.20
4.80
5.00

4.40

4.80
4.80
4.80
5.20
5.20
4.40

5.20
4.80
4.80
5.20
4.40

4.40
4.80

14.300

13.450

13.950
13.250
13.350
14.000
12.800
13.650
13.150
13.850
13.450

13.900

13.250
13.750
13.250
13.400
13.275
11.900

14.100
13.200
13.600
12.600
11.900

12.850
13.600

1

13T

18T

13T

18T

18T
15
17
30T

21
10T
29
30T

26
10T

5.20
5.40
5.20
4.30
5.00
4.40
5.50
5.00
5.00

5.10

4.10
4.60
4.90
5.20

4.40
4.80
4.90

4.70

4.50

4.50

5.40
4.40

14.400

14.500

12.550
14.200
13.100
11.750
12.650
12.700
12.950
12.100
11.400

11.800

10.950
13.350
13.600
12.450

12.600
11.600
13.650

11.100

11.500

9.200

13.850
11.000

15

10
19
13
12
11
17
22

18

25

7T
16

14
20

23

21

26

24

5.70
5.40
5.50
4.70
4.90
4.80
4.70
4.90
4.90

5.00

4.60
4.80
4.40
4.50
4.60

4.90
5.30
5.20
4.90

4.30

13.900

14.000

14.150
13.400
13.200
12.900
13.350
13.700
12.850
12.950
12.900

13.700

10.400
13.700
12.500
12.000
11.050

12.400
13.100
13.000
12.850

10.950

n n nu un

10
14T

5T
16T

13
14T

5T

25
5T
18
20
22

19
11
12
16T

23

31.2
30.2
31.9
27.3
29.5
29.1
31.2
29.5
31.0

28.9

27.4
24.3
24.9
25.5
25.8
22.6
23.7
20.6
21.0
19.1
19.7
18.6

17.8

17.9
15.8

16.8
16.0

83.100

81.500

78.700
78.650
78.200
78.050
77.950
77.700
76.900
76.400
76.300

72.600

69.150
66.850
64.500
64.350
63.825
59.800
57.250
54.200
52.400
49.750
46.100
43.600

42.850

41.700
41.350

39.950
37.700

O 0 N O U b~ W

10

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27

28
29
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Meet Results 18-08-14 10:59

181 Alex Watters HFX ALTA NS 00 4.60 13.000 12T S 4,40 11.550 24| 4.40 12,900 24T S S 13.4 37.450 30
120 Jack Mason UOFC AB 98 4.70 12.500 21T S S 4.40 12.900 24T S 4.40 10.850 24| 13.5 36.250 31
221 Samuel Gaudet-Pellerin CPS QC 97 5.50 12.950 15| 4.80 9.450 26 S 4.80 13.500 12 S S 15.1  35.900 32
190 Kevin Lytwyn OAKVILLE ON 91 S S S S 5.40 13.600 7T| 6.10 14.650 1| 11.5 28.250 33
212 Justin Karstadt U OF MN SK 97 5.50 14.150 4 S S 5.40 13.700 5 S 10.9 27.850 34
137  Scott Morgan FLICKA BC 89 6.10 13.700 1T S S 5.20 13.850 6T S S 11.3  27.550 35
125 Damien Cachia UOFC AB 94 S 4.80 12.050 15| 5.50 13.900 4 S S S 10.3  25.950 36
192 Andrew Sheehan OAKVILLE ON 99 S S 4,40 11.800 22| 4.40 12.650 28 S S 8.8  24.450 37
119 Mason Smith UOFC AB 99 4.40 10.050 33 S 4.30 12.350 18 S S S 8.7  22.400 38
224  Parsa Yadollahi CPS QC 98 S S 4.40 10.400 28 S S 4.80 11.750 21 9.2 22.150 39
207 Elel Baker GYM MISS ON 00 S 4.70 13.300 7 S S S S 4.7 13.300 40
121 Jordan King UOFC AB 99 4.70 12.150 24 S S S S S 4.7 12.150 41
204  Christian Andonoff 5SSR-II; ON 99 4.90 11.350 27 S S S S S 49 11.350 42
152  Ryan Woodhead DELTA BC 00 S 3.50 10.800 21 S S S S 3.5 10.800 43
123 Graham Kelly UOFC AB 93 S 4.10 10.400 22 S S S S 4.1 10.400 44
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231
213

128

136
190
137
208

241
124
178
118
223
229
153
187
221
139

197

125
242
214
138
179
188
217

René Cournoyer

Samuel Zakutney
Jackson Payne

Zachary Clay
Kevin Lytwyn
Scott Morgan
Ryan Oehrlein
Justin Karstadt
Wyatt Tyndall
Wolfe Gazer

Evan Cruz

Carter Shelton
Cory Paterson
Thierry Pellerin
James (Xuon) Luo
Chris Kaji

Samuel Gaudet-Pellerin

Aaron Mah
Scott Nabata

Damien Cachia

Joel Gagnon

Jake Bonnay

Darren Wong

Jeremy Bartholomeusz
Nicholas Mallia

Mathieu Csukassy

GYMNIKA

PENNSTATE
CALGARY
GC

TWISTERS
OAKVILLE
FLICKA
FUTURES
U OF MN
PENNSTATE
UOFC
HFX ALTA
UOFC
CPS
GYMNANIC
DELTA
MANJAKS
CPS

PHOENIX
EAST
YORK

UOFC

U OF MN

U OF NE

PHOENIX
HFX ALTA
PULSARS
CPS

QC
PN

AB

BC
ON
BC
ON
SK
PN
AB
NS
AB
Qc
Qc
BC
ON
Qc
BC
ON

AB
SK
ON
BC
NS
ON
Qc

97
98

91

95
91
89
99
97
96
95
93
95
97
97
90
00
97
97

95

94
96
98
00
97
94
93

5.60
5.40

6.10

5.60
5.40

13.600
12.450

13.950

13.500

13.650

13.350
13.100

4.90

5.80

5.80

6.10

5.10
6.20

4.40

13.100

10.650

13.150

13.050

13.000

11.700
14.750

12.450

5.40

5.40

5.80

5.50

6.20
5.40

5.30

5.70

14.100

12.650

14.050

13.400

13.050

14.400
14.200

13.350

12.250

5.20
5.20

5.20

5.20

5.20

4.80

14.600
14.350

13.950

12.950

12.850

13.850

5.50
5.40

5.40

5.50

5.40

4.90

5.40

14.000
13.450

14.200

13.800

13.450

14.300

13.750

13.350

6T

6T

5.20 13.600
5.40 13.100
5.90 14.350
4.50 10.100
6.10 14.850
5.70 13.600
5.00 13.550
4.80 12.400

3T

3T

31.8
21.4

17.7

15.7
11.5
11.3
11.3
10.9
10.1
10.7
11.5
10.3
10.8
6.2
6.2
5.4
4.8
5.6

5.0

5.3
5.6
5.4
4.4
4.8
5.7

83.000
53.350

39.200

35.900
28.650
27.900
27.500
27.350
27.250
26.350
26.350
25.900
25.300
14.750
14.400
14.200
13.850
13.650

13.550

13.350
13.350
13.100
12.450
12.400
12.250

O 0 N O U b

10T
10T
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20T
20T
22
23
24
25
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